
collection:

material:

 dimensions:
  

weight:

 shipping dimensions:
           shipping weight:

lollygagger

HDPE

 shipped flat packed
some assembly required

pairs well with lolllygagger 
lounge chair.

37˝ × 4˝ × 31˝
48 lbs (21.8kg)

43.5 lbs (19.7kg)

 width: 19.75˝ (50.7cm) 
depth: 35.5˝ (90.2cm)
height: 27˝ (68.6cm) 

sunset: LC-LBC-ORsky: LC-LBC-SB

driftwood: LC-LBC-DW navy blue: LC-LBC-NB

leaf: LC-LBC-LG apple red: LC-LBC-AR

charcoal: LC-LBC-CG

cloud: LC-LBC-CWblack: LC-LBC-BL

lollygagger bar cart

31˝
[78.7cm]
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[90.2cm]

26.875˝
[68.3cm]

Ø10˝
[Ø25.4cm]

7.375˝
[18.7cm]

24.75˝
[62.8cm]

1˝
[2.5cm]

27˝
[68.6cm]

17.75˝
[45.1cm]

16.5˝
[41.9cm]


